Etiquettes de lignes
Loic Bonjour
Amine Cherifi
Adele Wagon
Guillaume Periat
David Azoulai
Jérémy Correia
Florent Perez
Benjamin Baguet
Julien Hullen
jerome HOYOIS
Mickael Angonin
Williamb Brunel
Kevin Kerouas
Guillaume Petitjean
Gregory Lepretre
Jean-Marc Roussel
Denis Montelimard
Damien Rosette
Laetitia Gatuingt
David Cuny
Ludovic Forget
Bob Rodriguez
Sylvain Brackman
Stéphane Clanche
Antoine Joyeux
Pierre Etienne Poumerouly
Mickael Bourron
Alexandra Gimbert
Andrea Clayes
Stephane Gavoille
Martial Ferreti
Ramla Attia
Sebastien Poix
Kevin Bollendorff
Thomas Mouze-Amady
Maxime Lalanne
Mylene Moulet
Antoine Guerinoni
Dimitri Fernandez
Heuquet Valentin
Romain Leporini
Nafissa Alioui
Romain Carle
Maxime Pinaud
Brendan Scharbarg

Somme de Points Acquis

78
54
46
42
40
38
38
32
26
26
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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